Specifications may be subject to change without notice
06/11/15
Description
To facilitate low voltage dc connections in parallel configuration the PSU-10P-F-VH-XHP2 splitter box measures
55x30x22mm and features 10 outputs for multiple connections. Input is via a 2 pin JST VH socket and the 10 output
ports are fused at 2A/port and use JST XHP-2 series connectors.
The unit is designed to be compatible with our interconnection system for our range of constant voltage LED strips,
modules and assemblies
Electrical & Optical specification
Input Connection Male Header Mating Housing Contacts #22 to #18 AWG Contacts #20 to #16 AWG
JST VH2 B2PS-VH VHR2N SVH-21T-P1.1 SVH-41T-P1.1
Input Rating 10 Amp max 24vdc AWG #16
Output Connection Male Header Mating Housing Contacts #28 to #22 AWG Contacts #30 to #26 AWG
JST XHP-2 S2B-XH-A XHP-2 SXH-001T-P0.6 SXH-002T-P0.6
Output rating 2A/port fused
Max rating per port 2.0A 24vdc
Dimensions
Notes
Applicable wire #22 to #16AWG
A range of standard and custom DC cables are available to support the installation
10-way Fused Distribution Box
PSU-10P-F-VH-XHP
Features
 Compact low voltage LED distribution box
 Easy connection “Plug & Play”
 10 Fused protected output ports
 Input rated 10A max
 Output rating total 2A max
 CE approved
LED Lighting